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2025-2026 Academic Calendar 

 

 

We will dismiss at 2:00 PM EVERY Friday for Faculty and Staff district meetings and trainings. 

Fall 2025 
Wednesday, August 13:  NO SCHOOL — Teachers' Institute 

Thursday, August 14:  First Student Day 

Monday, September 1:  NO SCHOOL — Labor Day 

Friday, September 19:  11:35 a.m. Early Dismissal (no lunch) — Teacher Workshop 

Friday, September 19:  Mid-Term, 1st Quarter 

Monday, October 13:  NO SCHOOL — Columbus Day 

Friday, October 17:  End of 1st Quarter Grading Period 

*Wednesday, October 29:  Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

*Thursday, October 30:  Parent/Teacher Conferences 2:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, October 31:  NO SCHOOL — Teachers' Institute (Mt. Vernon Conference) 

Tuesday, November 11:  NO SCHOOL — Observance of Veteran's Day 

Friday, November 14:  Mid-Term 2nd Quarter 

Wednesday, November 26:  11:35 a.m. Early Dismissal (no lunch) — Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday November 27 & Friday, November 28: NO SCHOOL — Thanksgiving Holiday Break 

Friday, December 19:  End of 2nd Quarter Grading Period 

Friday, December 19:  11:35 a.m. Early Dismissal (no lunch) — Begin Christmas Holiday Break 

Monday, December 22 to Friday, January 2: NO SCHOOL, Christmas Holiday Break 

Spring 2026 
Monday, January 5:  NO SCHOOL- Teacher's Institute 

Tuesday, January 6:  School Resumes 

*Monday, January 19:  NO SCHOOL — M. L. King Birthday 

Friday, February 6:  Mid-Term 3rd Quarter 

Friday, February 13:  NO SCHOOL — TriCounty ROE/KSED Teacher Institute 

Monday, February 16:  NO SCHOOL- President's Day 

Friday, March 6:  End of 3rd Quarter Grading Period 

Friday, March 6:  11:35 a.m. Early Dismissal (no lunch) — School Improvement 

Monday, March 30 - Monday, April 6: NO SCHOOL, Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 7:  School Resumes 

Friday, April 17:  Mid-Term 4th Quarter 

**Friday, May 22:  Tentative LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS, 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 

 
*Tentative, subject to change based on school and community calendar.  
**Providing no emergency day usage. 


